Industry Leading Technology for Off-Grid, Off-Shore and Backup Power Applications
www.xunzel.com© Copyright Xunzel. Information contained in this document is subject to change without notice.
Th
e
d
es
ig

1.80
C120h
Ah
1.80
C240h
Ah
1.80
Length
mm
Width
mm
Height
mm
Weight
kg
SXPRO158 71 121 134 157 158 165 105 208 420 12.4
SXPRO238 107 182 202 236 238 247 105 208 420 17.1
SXPRO318 143 243 268 314 318 331 105 208 420 19.4
SXPRO397 179 304 336 393 397 412 126 208 420 23.3
SXPRO477 215 364 404 472 477 496 147 208 420 27.4
SXPRO589 254 447 506 583 589 609 126 208 535 31.4
SXPRO693 302 529 598 686 693 715 147 208 535 36.9
SXPRO795 350 610 688 788 795 820 168 208 535 42.4
SXPRO978 417 729 834 968 978 1012 147 208 710 49.5
SXPRO1154 492 858 980 1140 1154 1195 215 193 710 60.4
SXPRO1296 559 970 1106 1280 1296 1344 215 193 710 67.3
SXPRO1464 616 1090 1252 1450 1464 1524 215 235 710 75.5
SXPRO1620 691 1200 1382 1600 1620 1675 215 235 710 82.5
SXPRO1764 748 1320 1512 1764 1764 1836 215 277 710 90.8
SXPRO1920 822 1440 1644 1900 1920 1989 215 277 710 97.7
SXPRO2088 839 1570 1772 2070 2088 2169 215 277 855 108.2
SXPRO2256 927 1710 1918 2230 2256 2337 215 277 855 116.5
SXPRO2508 1040 1890 2120 2490 2508 2592 215 400 815 131.4
SXPRO2772 1125 2070 2320 2740 2772 2880 215 400 815 141.2
SXPRO2868 1191 2170 2420 2840 2868 2976 215 400 815 147.9
SXPRO3036 1265 2300 2580 3000 3036 3144 215 400 815 156.2
SXPRO3300 1358 2480 2780 3260 3300 3408 215 490 815 173.6
SXPRO3468 1433 2610 2920 3420 3468 3576 215 490 815 181.4
SXPRO3624 1507 2740 3080 3590 3624 3744 215 490 815 189.6
SXPRO3792 1581 2870 3220 3750 3792 3912 215 490 815 197.8
SXPRO4272 1740 3210 3600 4220 4272 4416 215 580 815 219.1
SXPRO4596 1887 3470 3900 4550 4596 4752 215 580 815 235.4
SXPRO4764 2014 3650 4060 4710 4764 4920 215 580 815 248.4
SOLARX-PRO Cell Technical specifications
Reference Temperature 20°C
Terminals positions
SXPRO158 to SXPRO978 SXPRO1154 to SXPRO2256 SXPRO2508 to SXPRO3036 SXPRO3300 to SXPRO4764